Union Ménchdorf
Pfingstturnier
24.05.2010 Stockhalle Ménchdorf

7 Umop Moénchdorf

Rangliste Endstand

MaNr

Rang StNr Mannschaft-Name

gedruckt: 24.05.2010 Seite:
Wettbewerb/Turnier-Leiter: Luftensteiner Gerhard

1-Rundenbewerb 3 Bahnen 10 Mannschaften

Punkte

Eigene : Gegner

Stock-Punkte
Eigene : Gegner

1

Differenz

N

Quote

1

9

Union Pierbach
Kastner Josef, Guschl Manfred
Lindner Gerhard, Kastner Josef jun.

18

: 0

224 :

65

159

3,446

ASKO Kleinmiinchen
Hutter Erich, Hutter Franz
Plattner Karl, Wégerer Oskar

12

: 6

143

:104

39

1,375

Union Dimbach
Wenko Christine, Wenko Erich
Nenning Gertraud, Brandstetter Karin

12

: 6

143

1121

22

1,181

Union Ménchdorf 1
Pehbock Josef, Hackl Robert
Luftensteiner Lisa, Lindner Franz jun.

10 :

129

2133

0,969

ASKO St.Georgen/w
Hackl Peter, Hackl Gerlinde
Heiligenbrunner Gerti, Heiligenbrunner Helmut

121

: 140

-19

0,864

ASKO Perg
Brunner Gerhard, Brunner Josef
Kaltenberger Erich, Schartmiller Ginther

: 10

144

:129

15

1,116

Union Pabneukirchen
Luftensteiner Josef, Peileitner Ludwig
Haderer Ernst, Wimhofer Karl

112

107

:123

-16

0,869

Union St.Thomas/BI
Hinterkérmer Franz, Gebetsberger Josef
Brandstetter Anton, Schachinger Jakob

112

95

: 145

0,655

SSV Baéarnkopf
Bauernfried Erich, Enk Johann
Fichtinger Peter, Schiefer Gerhard

113

85

:173

0,491

10

10

Union Ménchdorf 2
Kollrot Andreas, Haslhofer Philipp
Haslhofer Theresa, Haderer Manuel

14

107

:165

-58

0,648

Schiedsrichter:
Lindner Franz jun,

Auswerter:
Luftensteiner Gerhard

Wettbewerb/Turnier-Leiter:
Luftensteiner Gerhard
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